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Timothy Keenen, MD (Orthopedic Surgeon in Portland) 

Clifford Lin, MD (Orthopedic Surgeon in Portland) 
Terrence Sedgewick, MD (Orthopedic Surgeon in Portland) 

 

Physician Location Specialty 

Tuesday 04/01/2025   

Terrence Sedgewick, MD  Portland Orthopedist 

Wednesday 04/02/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Thursday 04/03/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Lynne Bell, MD Portland Neurologist 

Bradley Bergquist, MD Portland Neurosurgeon 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Monday 04/07/2025   

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Clifford Lin, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Blake Nonweiler, MD BEND Orthopedist 

Tuesday 04/08/2025   

Paul Duwelius, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Wednesday 04/09/2025   

Knute Buehler, MD BEND Orthopedist 

James Schader, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Thursday 04/10/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Mark Yerby, MD BEND Neurologist 

Friday 04/11/2025   

Brad Ward, MD BEND Neurosurgeon 

Monday 04/14/2025   

M. Sean Green, MD Portland Neurologist 

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Tuesday 04/15/2025   

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

  **OVER** 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 04/16/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Thursday 04/17/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Lynne Bell, MD Portland Neurologist 

Bradley Bergquist, MD Portland Neurosurgeon 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Monday 04/21/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Tuesday, 04/22/2025   

Paul Duwelius, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Timothy Keenen, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Wednesday 04/23/2025   

James Schader, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Thursday 04/24/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Lynne Bell, MD Portland Neurologist 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Monday 04/28/2025   

M. Sean Green, MD Portland Neurologist 

Blake Nonweiler, MD BEND Orthopedist 

Tuesday 04/29/2025   

Terrence Sedgewick, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Thursday 04/30/2025   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 
 
 
 

Remember we add physicians regularly to our schedule.  Check our website for details: 

 
9900 SW Hall Blvd. 
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